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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology, Rourkela
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category SC

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Ceramic Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Ceramic Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Ceramic Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Ceramic Engineering and
M.Tech Industrial Ceramic
(5 Years, Bachelor and

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

HS
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SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

2446

595

1728

5546

6552

8262

11514

871

7844

10204

14190

5610

11858

91

2941

821

1728

5632

6559

8262

11800

4251

7844

10726

14190

6396

11858
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National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,

Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Ceramic Engineering and

M.Tech Industrial Ceramic

(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Chemical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

0sS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

(O

HS

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)
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SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

6666

5934

6815

3829

4926

7149

4787

13809

6775

5115

10126

3675

4781

6666

8952

6815

4026

4926

7149

4787

13948

6903

7966

10126

4447

4781
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Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(O

(ON)

HS
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SC
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SC

SC
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

716

1510

346

722

3297

10101

1229

2511

1491

7369

239

1713

3400

2401

1510

523

809

5584

10101

2112

2511

3055

7369

706

1713

5232

417
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National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Process Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Process Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Process Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Process Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Industrial Design (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial Design (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

(O

(ON)

(ON)

HS

(ON)

HS

(ON)

HS

(ON)
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SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

8088

631

12506

12930

6331

9774

6485

5186

13583

6210

12218

2135

4666

8088

2055

12506

12930

6331

9774

10169

5357

13583

6210

14237

4943

6616
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National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Mechanical Engineering (4 HS

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 OS

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

oS

HS

HS

(ON)
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SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

5994

2450

4951

7512

10695

6001

6683

9307

6294

8579

1717

5935

9825

3355

5221

9908

10695

6249

6683

9307

6294

9204

1717

5969
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National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mining Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Physics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Physics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

(ON)

HS

(O

HS

(ON)

JoSAA

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Digital India

Power
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Female-only 7101
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 10423
Gender-Neutral 5775
Gender-Neutral 12055
Gender-Neutral 1277

7101

10423
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12798

1771
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