

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Rank Round No	2	
nstitute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
nstitute Name	National Institute of Tech nology, Rourkela	
cademic Program	ALL	
eat Type / Category	SC	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	353	353

National Institute	Architecture (5 Years,	00			0.1	
of Technology, Rourkela	Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	91	91
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2446	2941
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	595	821
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1728	1728
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5546	5632
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6552	6559
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8262	8262
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	11514	11800
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	871	4251
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7844	7844
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	10204	10726
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14190	14190
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5610	6396
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering and M.Tech Industrial Ceramic (5 Years, Bachelor and	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	11858	11858

		000,			
Master of Technology (Dual Degree))					
Ceramic Engineering and M.Tech Industrial Ceramic (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6666	6666
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5934	8952
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6815	6815
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3829	4026
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4926	4926
Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7149	7149
Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4787	4787
Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13809	13948
Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6775	6903
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5115	7966
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10126	10126
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3675	4447
Civil Engineering (4 Years,	OS	SC	Female-only (including	4781	4781
	(Dual Degree)) Ceramic Engineering and M.Tech Industrial Ceramic (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	(Dual Degree)) Ceramic Engineering and M.Tech Industrial Ceramic (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	(Dual Degree)) Ceramic Engineering and M.Tech Industrial Ceramic (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Chemical Engineering (4 HS SC Years, Bachelor of Technology) Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Chemical Engineering (4 OS SC Years, Bachelor of Technology) Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, OS SC	(Dual Degree)) Ceramic Engineering and M.Tech Industrial Ceramic (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology) Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology) Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology) Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology) Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	(Dual Degree)) Ceramic Engineering and M.Tech Industrial Ceramic (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology) Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Chemical Engineering (6 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Chemical Engineering (7 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Chemical Engineering (8 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Science) Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Science) Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Rourkela				Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	716	2401
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1510	1510
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	346	523
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	722	809
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3297	5584
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10101	10101
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1229	2112
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2511	2511
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1491	3055
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7369	7369
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	239	706
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1713	1713
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Instrumentation	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3400	5232

. =			30077			
	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8088	8088
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	631	2055
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Food Process Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	12506	12506
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Food Process Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12930	12930
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Food Process Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6331	6331
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Food Process Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9774	9774
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Industrial Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6485	10169
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Industrial Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5186	5357
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13583	13583
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6210	6210
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	12218	14237
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2135	4943
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4666	6616

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5994	9825
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2450	3355
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4951	5221
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7512	9908
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10695	10695
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6001	6249
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6683	6683
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9307	9307
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6294	6294
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8579	9204
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11717	11717
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5935	5969

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7101	7101
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	10423	10423
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5775	5775
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	12055	12798
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1277	1771

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





